
50

20

60

40

80

120

100

4”

4”

8”

8” 16” 20” 24” 28” 32”

100

150

140

160

180

200

200

220

250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750

750 mm x 50 mm

500 mm x 175mm

500 mm x 210 mm 

ø 550 mm (Standard)

ø 630 mm

Holzbreite in mm
Timber width in mm

Holzstärke in mm
Timber thickness in mm

OPTICUT C 700+

Focus on safety

OptiCut C 700+ 
the convincing saw system

• Reliable: Approved technology 
made by WEINIG
• Efficient: Effortless cutting of 
heavy/hard timber with big cross 
sections at high cutting frequency 
thanks to a powerful saw motor
• Safe: A completely re-engineered 
machine design ensures maximum 
safety according to BG standards
• Flexible: Can easily be combined 
with a variety of options

Wide range of accessories

• Pneumatic protection shield: 
Easy and quick access to the cutting area 
thanks to a lowerable shield to prevent 
manual intervention combined with a 
reduced space requirement
• Positioning laser:
Quick positioning of the workpieces by 
means of a leaser beam 
• Carriage: With the help of the carriage 
(option), the system can be positioned in 
depth to adjust the saw to the according 
timber width
• Positioning system:
Easy, quick and precise alignment and/or 
positioning of workpieces thanks to the 
automatic positioning system EasyStop

Technical data

Capacity saw motor

5,5 kW (7,5 kW)

Saw blade diameter

550 mm / (630 mm)

Cross section range

min.    20 mm x   10 mm

max.  750 mm x   50 mm

 500 mm x 175 mm

or         (500 mm x 210 mm)

Saw chart

Product Unit Cutting / Gluing

CE compliant, BG certified (German 
employer’s liability insurance association)
(*) option

NEW
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